Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2122021A654655
VIN
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 220 CDI / D
Catalog D21
Major assembly Chassis
Major assy. mod. des. C212202
Group 07 FUEL INJECTION
Sub-group 105 NOZZLE
HOLDER,LINES &
ATTACHMENT PARTS
Image ID: drawing_B07105000065
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
1 of 5 10/28/2019, 3:51 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
5 A 651 070 04 95 FUEL DISTRIBUTOR
Code: F090/(F204/F212)+M013+-A11/F447/F636/F639
/F900/F906/F907/064;
Plant information
Fault location 07208
1
5 A 651 070 07 00 FUEL DISTRIBUTOR
Code: F212+B03+-A11;
1
15 A 000 078 01 33 * BANJO UNION
Fault location 47148
1
20 N 000000 004749 * BANJO BOLT 1
25 N 000000 006035 * SEALING RING 2
29 A 001 990 90 22 SCREW
FUEL DISTRIBUTOR AT CYLINDER HEAD
2
35 A 651 070 30 33 PRESSURE LINE
FUEL DISTRIBUTOR TO HIGH PRESSURE PUMP
Replaced by: A 651 070 44 33
Plant information
Fault location 07256
1
35 A 651 070 44 33 PRESSURE LINE
FUEL DISTRIBUTOR TO HIGH PRESSURE PUMP
Replaces: A6510703033
Fault location 07256
1
50 N 000000 006288 CLAMP
ATTACHMENT DELIVERY LINE
2
53 N 910143 006001 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
ATTACHMENT DELIVERY LINE; M6X16
2
59 A 651 070 24 33 PRESSURE LINE
PRESSURE LINE TO DISTRIBUTOR TO CYLINDER 1 AND 2
Replaced by: A 651 070 42 33
Fault location 07283
2
59 A 651 070 42 33 PRESSURE LINE
PRESSURE LINE TO DISTRIBUTOR TO CYLINDER 1 AND 2
Replaces: A6510702433
Fault location 07283
2
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
2 of 5 10/28/2019, 3:51 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
70 A 651 070 25 33 PRESSURE LINE
PRESSURE LINE TO DISTRIBUTOR TO CYLINDER 3 AND 4
Replaced by: A 651 070 43 33
Fault location 07285
2
70 A 651 070 43 33 PRESSURE LINE
PRESSURE LINE TO DISTRIBUTOR TO CYLINDER 3 AND 4
Replaces: A6510702533
Fault location 07285
2
80 A 651 070 49 87 INJECTOR FOR COMMON RAIL
INJECTION NOZZLE
Code: (F090/(F204/F212)+M013/F636/F639/F900/F906/064)+-
(70O/79O);
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Plant information
Fault location 07207
Alternative parts are available
4
85 A 022 997 60 45 * O-RING
15.6 X 1.78
Code: B03/ME04;
[003754] ONLY VALID FOR A 651 070 04 87; A 651 070 11
87; A 651 070 12 87; A 651 070 26 87; A 651 070 27 87;
Fault location 07249
4
90 A 611 017 00 60 SEAL. RING, SPECIAL SHAPE
NOZZLE TO CYLINDER HEAD. HEIGHT:; 1,56MM
[003761] WITH THE STANDARD CYLINDER HEAD, ONLY
USE SEALING RING A 611 017 00 60. WITH REWORKED
CYLINDER HEAD, NOTE MARKING (X) NEXT TO GLOW
PLUG BORES: USE 1X=A 611 017 07 60, 2X=A 611 017 06
60, 3X=A 611 017 00 60.
Fault location 07249
4
90 A 611 017 03 60 SEALING RING
NOZZLE TO CYLINDER HEAD. HEIGHT:; 1,76MM
Replaced by: A 611 017 06 60
[003761] WITH THE STANDARD CYLINDER HEAD, ONLY
USE SEALING RING A 611 017 00 60. WITH REWORKED
CYLINDER HEAD, NOTE MARKING (X) NEXT TO GLOW
PLUG BORES: USE 1X=A 611 017 07 60, 2X=A 611 017 06
60, 3X=A 611 017 00 60.
4
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
3 of 5 10/28/2019, 3:51 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
90 A 611 017 06 60 SEALING RING
NOZZLE TO CYLINDER HEAD. HEIGHT:; 1,76MM
Replaces: A6110170360
[003761] WITH THE STANDARD CYLINDER HEAD, ONLY
USE SEALING RING A 611 017 00 60. WITH REWORKED
CYLINDER HEAD, NOTE MARKING (X) NEXT TO GLOW
PLUG BORES: USE 1X=A 611 017 07 60, 2X=A 611 017 06
60, 3X=A 611 017 00 60.
Fault location 07249
4
90 A 611 017 07 60 SEALING RING
NOZZLE TO CYLINDER HEAD. HEIGHT:; 1,96MM
[003761] WITH THE STANDARD CYLINDER HEAD, ONLY
USE SEALING RING A 611 017 00 60. WITH REWORKED
CYLINDER HEAD, NOTE MARKING (X) NEXT TO GLOW
PLUG BORES: USE 1X=A 611 017 07 60, 2X=A 611 017 06
60, 3X=A 611 017 00 60.
Fault location 07249
4
110 A 651 159 50 40 BRACKET
TOP
[417] IS NO LONGER DELIVERED, ORDER DELIVERY
CONTENTS
Fault location 07292
1
120 A 651 159 51 40 BRACKET
BOTTOM
Replaced by: A 651 159 79 40
Plant information
Fault location 07292
4
120 A 651 159 79 40 BRACKET
BOTTOM
Replaces: A6511595140
Fault location 07292
4
120 A 651 159 52 40 BRACKET
BOTTOM
Code: 064;
Fault location 07292
1
150 A 651 016 04 38 BRACKET
Code: (F090/(F204/F212)+M013/F117/F156/F176/F246
/F091/F636/F639/F900/F906/064)+-70O;
Plant information
Fault location 07292
4
160 A 001 990 26 07 SPHERICAL COLLAR BOLT
BRACKET TO CYLINDER HEAD; M7X79
4
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
4 of 5 10/28/2019, 3:51 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
180 A 000 982 89 09 PROTECTIVE CAP
FOR REPAIR TO CDI COMPONENTS
10
900 A 023 545 52 26 COUPLING, ELECTRICAL
RAIL PRESSURE SENSOR B4/7; 3-PIN SLK2.8
1
901 A 009 545 80 26 CONTACT SOCKET
RAIL PRESSURE SENSOR B4/7; 0.22-0.5 MM2 SLK2.8
NB
901 A 000 545 71 80 GASKET
RAIL PRESSURE SENSOR B4/7; 1.1-2.1 MM SLK2.8
NB
904 A 052 545 38 26 PLUG HOUSING
BOSCH; 2-PIN SLK2.8
Code: -F156+-927+-429+-800+-801;
1
905 A 009 545 81 26 CONTACT SOCKET
BOSCH; 0.75-1.0 MM2 SLK2.8
Code: -F156+-927+-429+-800+-801;
NB
905 A 000 545 71 80 GASKET
BOSCH; 1.1-2.1 MM SLK2.8
Code: -F156+-927+-429+-800+-801;
NB
910 A 052 545 39 26 CLUTCH HOUSING
PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE Y74; 2-PIN COD.B;SLK2.8
1
911 A 009 545 81 26 CONTACT SOCKET
PRESSURE REGULATOR VALVE SKL2.8;Y74; 0.75-1.0 MM2 SLK2.8
NB
911 A 000 545 71 80 GASKET
PRESSURE REGULATOR VALVE Y74; 1.1-2.1 MM SLK2.8
NB
911 A 000 545 49 84 ADAPTER
PRESSURE REGULATOR VALVE Y74
NB
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID...
5 of 5 10/28/2019, 3:51 PM